"SHAMS" Participation with Local Organizations 2008

No. Name Agency Activity Venue Day Date
1. Mayada Palestinian General | Communication skills Palestinian General | Thursday | 2008/10/30
Walid Federation of Trade Federation of Trade
Unions Unions
2. Mayada Palestinian General | Occupational Health and Palestinian General | Saturday | 2008/11/1
Walid Federation of Trade | Safety Federation of Trade
Unions Unions
3. Mayada Palestinian General | Collective negotiation Palestinian General | Sunday 2008/11/16
Walid Federation of Trade Federation of Trade
Unions Unions
4. | Ahmad Youth Net Develop Strategy Plan for Rocky Hotel Sunday 2008/11/16
Omeir Youth Net
5. Ahmad Youth Net Develop Strategy Plan for Rocky Hotel Monday 2008/11/17
Omeir Youth Net
6. Ahmad Youth Net Develop Strategy Plan for Rocky Hotel Tuesday | 2008/11/18
Omeir Youth Net
7. | Abdullah Poverty Coalition General Assembly meeting Independent trade | Thursday | 2008/11/20
Mahmoud unions
8. | Abdullah Coalition against General discussion ALHAQ Tuesday | 2008/11/18
Mahmoud execution
9. | Ahmad AMMAN Discussion of draft AMAN Monday | 2008/11/24
Omeir applications of HIC
10. | Abdullah Arab Monitor Reform conference in Best Eastern Wednesd | 2008/12/3
Mahmoud Justice and Security ay
11. | Ahmad Youth Net General Assembly meeting Union of civil Thursday | 2008/12/18
Omeir Palestinian youth
associations
12. | Abdullah Youth Net General Assembly meeting Youth and sports Thursday | 2008/12/18
Mahmoud of Union of civil Palestinian Ministry
youth associations
13. | Mayada Palestinian General | Training course Palestinian General | Thursday | 2008/12/18
Walid Federation of Trade Federation of Trade
Unions Unions
14. | Omar Palestinian Second Conference (PFF) Palestinian Red Thursday | 2008/12/18
Rahal Freedoms Forum Crescent Hall
15. | Omar UN National Conference for the | Best Eastern Tuesday | 2008/12/16
Rahal 60" anniversary of Human
Rights Declaration
16. | Omar Swiss 60" anniversary of Human Orthodox Club Monday 2008/12/15
Rahal Representative Rights Declaration




Office

17. | Omar Coalition against Combating death penalty Center for Tuesday | 2008/12/2
Rahal execution Democracy and the
rights of workers
18. | Omar Center for Media Freedoms Palestinian Red Saturday | 2008/12/20
Rahal Information and Crescent
Communication Association
19. | Omar General Union of Integrating of special needs | Palestinian Red Monday | 2008/12/22
Rahal Disabled in workplaces Crescent
Association
20. | Abdullah Coalition against Assessment of against ADAMEER Tuesday | 2008/12/23

Mahmoud

execution

execution conference




